
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VIDP_200326 Period: 20/03/2026 - 05:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR DELHI ARRIVALS DUE HIGH DEMAND AND BAD WEATHER.IGNORE VIDP DEPARTURES.

Number of delayed flights: 82 Total delay: 24:59 Delay Average: 00:06

5 min: 69% 15 min: 75% 30 min: 96% 45 min: 100% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 35 min Total flights in the program: 272

20/03/2026 - 08:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ANEKI6E ANEKI Y163 NATOR DCT
TRA/N0479F370 DCT

SUXAN/N0486F370 DCT ARDAM
DCT LUXIL DCT LATAN/N0491F370

DCT KFN DCT IRA DCT PAXIS
Y707 OBRAN/N0492F390 P557
LOTOB DCT KUNKI P751 LXR

M999 JDW V31 BSH L425 EGREN
L556 PURDA G783 ASNUR L883

SITOL DCT MEVLI/N0484F410 B400
GEVED N881 RASKI L639 LAXOM

J61 UUD A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC120 20:20 05:19 00:0019:41 20:20 AIRINDIA05:19EDDF 00:00 GDPF350

120/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT BUBLI DCT LUVAL DCT
BEGAR DCT TRA DCT

SUXAN/N0487F350 DCT ARDAM
DCT LUXIL DCT LATAN/N0493F350

DCT KFN DCT IRA DCT
PAXIS/N0494F370 Y707 OBRAN

P557 LOTOB DCT KUNKI P751 LXR
M999 JDW V31 BSH L425 EGREN

L556 ULUXU/N0488F350 L556
PURDA G783 ASNUR L883 SITOL

DCT MEVLI B400 GEVED N881
RASKI L639 LAXOM J61 UUD A347

UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC142 20:34 05:53 00:0020:05 20:34 AIRINDIA05:53LFPG 00:00 GDPF330

EDUPO Z739 MISGO DCT
TIVUN/N0484F370 DCT ESAMA
DCT OSBIT DCT TENLO DCT

LAMSI DCT RADLY DCT IRDIV DCT
BOSNA/N0491F390 DCT OSLUD

DCT AKIKA DCT ENFAR DCT
BITLA UN132 ROPOX UM749 MIL

UL617 SIT DCT PAXIS Y707
OBRAN P557 LOTOB DCT KUNKI

P751 LXR M999 JDW V31 BSH
L425 EGREN L556

ULUXU/N0494F350 L556 PURDA
G783 ASNUR L883 SITOL DCT

MEVLI B400 GEVED N881 RASKI
L639 LAXOM J61 UUD A347

VIDP FPL00:00AIC156 21:17 06:41 00:0020:55 21:17 AIRINDIA06:41EHAM 00:00 GDPF350

ANEKI6E ANEKI Y163 NATOR DCT
TRA DCT SUXAN/N0489F350 DCT

ARDAM DCT LUXIL DCT
LATAN/N0495F350 DCT KFN DCT

IRA DCT PAXIS Y707
RARMO/N0494F370 Y707 OBRAN

P557 LOTOB DCT KUNKI P751 LXR
M999 JDW V31 BSH L425 EGREN

L556 ULUXU/N0490F390 L556
PURDA G783 ASNUR L883 SITOL

DCT MEVLI B400 GEVED N881
RASKI L639 LAXOM J61 UUD A347

UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2030 21:20 06:17 00:0020:50 21:20 AIRINDIA06:17EDDF 00:00 GDPF350

DET L6 DVR UL9 KONAN DCT KOK
DCT DENOX DCT

MATUG/N0495F350 DCT BOMBI
VIDP RPL00:00AIC2018 21:20 05:56 00:0021:05 21:20 AIRINDIA05:56EGLL 00:00 GDPF250

220/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT TENLO DCT
DEXIT/N0491F370 DCT PESAT

DCT TEGRI DCT UDROS UM859
KARDE UL851 TBN UP146

ARI/N0477F350 UP146
AGINA/N0495F370 P146 SIBVU
R661 ZAJ M715 PURKI W32 SRJ

L430 PEDEX/N0495F390 L430
VAXIM L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM

J61 UUD Q3 BUBNU A347 UKASO

VIDP RPL00:00AIC2018 21:20 05:56 00:0021:05 21:20 AIRINDIA05:56EGLL 00:00 GDPF250

DET L6 DVR UL9 KONAN DCT KOK
DCT DENOX DCT

MATUG/N0495F350 DCT BOMBI
DCT TENLO DCT

DEXIT/N0491F370 DCT PESAT
DCT TEGRI DCT UDROS UM859

KARDE UL851 TBN UP146
ARI/N0477F350 UP146

AGINA/N0495F370 P146 SIBVU
R661 ZAJ M715 PURKI W32 SRJ

L430 PEDEX/N0495F390 L430
VAXIM L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM

J61 UUD Q3 BUBNU A347 UKASO

VIDP RPL00:00AIC2016 22:15 06:51 00:0022:00 22:15 AIRINDIA06:51EGLL 00:00 GDPF250

ROBAS DCT EKPAL DCT TINKU
DCT GIROV DCT BELIX/N0492F370
DCT PLH DCT PAXIS Y707 OBRAN

P557 LOTOB/N0492F390 DCT
KUNKI P751 LXR M999 JDW V31
BSH L425 EGREN L556 PURDA
G783 ASNUR L883 SITOL DCT

MEVLI B400 GEVED N881 RASKI
L639 LAXOM J61 UUD A347

UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC138 22:45 07:17 00:0021:50 22:45 AIRINDIA07:17LIMC 00:00 GDPF370

NLG DCT KIBAS R200 LH R339
BSE A599 LINSO/N0504F320 A599

LSO/M084F320 A201
RAJ/M084F340 A201 PPT Q18
BODOG A201 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00UPS15 00:11 05:15 00:0022:30 00:11 UPS05:15ZGSZ 00:00 GDPS0920

EGREP T532 KODIS/N0457F370
Y214 RAPMA DCT MEVDO DCT
ALROK DCT DEBIN DCT MIDGU
M440 TULBU N881 RASKI L639

ISLIL/N0447F350 L639 LAXOM J61
UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00IGO064 00:15 05:04 00:0000:00 00:15 IFLY05:04OEJN 00:00 GDPF350

320/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BIKDU1A BIKDU Y501
RINBA/N0455F360 Y502 DUBAX

R325 PUT L759 BBS W50
KINKI/N0443F320 W50 BBN R460

LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2385 00:22 05:23 00:0000:05 00:22 AIRINDIA05:23WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

PECAN V10 SIKOU/K0863S0980
R339 BSE A599

MEPAN/K0863S0840 A599
ADBAG/K0861S0920 A599

LINSO/N0462F320 A599 LSO A201
ANSOS/N0455F300 A201

RAJ/N0458F320 A201
TEBID/N0457F340 A201 LKN R594

JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC315 00:35 06:18 00:0000:16 00:35 AIRINDIA06:18VHHH 00:00 GDPS1040

LUVEN G212 SGM A599
LINSO/N0460F320 A599 LSO A201
RAJ G463 TEBID A201 LKN R594

JAL

VIDP FPL00:00CSS241 00:45 05:12 00:0000:30 00:45 05:12ZUUU 00:00 GDPS0980

EGREP T532 KODIS Y214
TUKVU/N0491F350 Y214 RAPMA
DCT DEGNO DCT DAPOL DCT

TULBU N881 RASKI L639
AAE/M083F350 Q3 BUBNU Q1

UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00SVA756 00:56 05:33 00:0023:40 00:56 SAUDIA05:33OEJN 00:00 GDPF330

DCT SIRCA L628 PCA/N0453F380
G474 PLK B202 BOMPA B202 UBL

G473 BGO L507 CEA R460 LKN
R594 DPN

VIDP FPL00:00OEIWX 00:59 07:33 00:0000:30 00:59 07:33RPLL 00:00 GDPF340

BIKDU1D BIKDU Y501
NITIS/N0464F360 Y501 RINBA Y502

DUBAX R325 PUT L515 OBMOG
M770 MEPEL/M079F360 M770

BUBKO/M078F320 N895
BOLUS/M079F340 N895

BBS/N0467F360 W50 BBN R460
LKN M890 JAL

VIDP FPL00:01MAS172 01:16 06:18 00:0100:55 01:16
MALAYSIA

N
06:19WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

NUDVO W30 XFA A581 SGM A599
LINSO/N0450F320 A599 LSO A201
RAJ G463 TEBID A201 LKN R594

JAL

VIDP FPL00:00JDL2747 01:35 06:14 00:0001:20 01:35 06:14ZUCK 00:00 GDPS0980

AROSO/N0462F340 Y513 KALIL
Y501 BIKDU/N0454F360 Y501
RINBA Y502 DUBAX R325 PUT

L759 BBS W50 KINKI/N0453F340
W50 BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2381 01:58 07:19 00:0001:05 01:58 AIRINDIA07:19WSSS 00:00 GDPF340

420/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

TARED P646 DOPID Q26 CEA R460
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2333 02:05 06:01 00:0001:50 02:05 AIRINDIA06:01VTBS 00:00 GDPF360

PECAN V10 SIKOU/K0856S1040
R339 BSE/K0860S0980 A599

LXI/K0863S0920 A599
SGM/K0856S0980 A599
LINSO/N0465F320 A599
LSO/N0464F300 A201

RAJ/N0458F340 A201 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:00IGO1708 02:06 07:46 00:0001:45 02:06 IFLY07:46VHHH 00:00 GDPS1040

SATVA L759 KASVI/N0457F360
L759 BBS W50 BBN R460 LKN

R594 JAL
VIDP FPL00:00AIC2379 02:25 06:30 00:0002:10 02:25 AIRINDIA06:30VTSP 00:00 GDPF340

AROSO/N0462F340 Y513 KALIL
Y501 RINBA Y502 DUBAX R325
PUT L759 BBS/N0456F360 W50

BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2118 02:35 07:54 00:0002:20 02:35 AIRINDIA07:54WSSS 00:00 GDPF340

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:01IGO404 02:43 05:04 00:0002:30 02:44 IFLY05:05VOMM 00:01 GDPF340

GUTNA R461 BBB/N0456F370 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:01AXB1109 02:44 05:05 00:0002:30 02:45
EXPRESS

INDIA
05:06VOGO 00:01 GDPF350

GUTNA R461 OKILA Q12
BBB/N0456F350 Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:03IGO6302 02:59 05:05 00:0002:45 03:02 IFLY05:08VOGA 00:03 GDPF370

KAMGU Q24 BPL/N0451F380 Q24
BUKLO/N0450F340 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:16AIC2886 02:48 05:09 00:0002:35 03:04 AIRINDIA05:25VOMM 00:16 GDPF360

KAT A465 SAGOR/N0455F310 A465
MMV/N0468F320 Q24

KAMGU/N0465F340 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:00AIC282 03:05 06:01 00:0002:50 03:05 AIRINDIA06:01VCBI 00:00

GDP,
DLA

F290

TEPAL R460 BBN/N0477F380 R460
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC174 03:18 05:02 00:0003:05 03:18 AIRINDIA05:02VECC 00:00 GDPF360

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:07AIC2778 03:18 05:06 00:0003:05 03:25 AIRINDIA05:13VECC 00:07 GDPF360

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:12AIC2970 03:19 05:08 00:0003:00 03:31 AIRINDIA05:20VABB 00:12 GDPF370

MML W17 IKATI/N0456F320 W17
MOXAX/N0460F360 W17 OKILA
R461 KABSO/N0460F370 R461

BBB/N0461F390 Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:20AXB1276 03:13 05:46 00:0003:00 03:33
EXPRESS

INDIA
06:06VOML 00:20

GDP,
GDP

F300

BBM W126 EPKOS DCT
BBB/N0455F370 Q1

ISRIS/N0457F390 Q1 UKASO
VIDP FPL00:12IGO363Y 03:22 05:26 00:0003:15 03:34 IFLY05:38VOBM 00:12 GDPF360

520/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:17IGO2285 03:26 05:10 00:0003:10 03:43 IFLY05:27VAPO 00:17 GDPF350

DCT ANVIX L223 TARDI/N0481F390
N629 IVAKU G216

ALPOR/N0482F390 M504 TELEM
A791 SASRO/N0481F410 J62
JJP/N0465F350 R218 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00UAE9218 03:45 06:28 00:0003:30 03:45 EMIRATES06:28OMDW 00:00 GDPF350

DCT IGONA W40 KKJ DCT MADOM
DCT KKJ W33 AGG W123 POSIG

W10N DPN DCT
VIDP FPL00:34IRON 03:11 06:09 00:0003:00 03:45 06:43VECX 00:34 GDPF180

RRP W140 BPL/N0455F340 W20
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:04AIC1812 03:42 05:05 00:0003:30 03:46 AIRINDIA05:09VERP 00:04 GDPF320

DOGAP W28 BBB G208
DOSTO/N0479F270 G208 APANO

A347 UUD/N0442F270 A347
UKASO

VIDP FPL00:16AIC1838 03:31 05:13 00:0003:15 03:47 AIRINDIA05:29VAPO 00:16 GDPF250

CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0458F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:21IGO237L 03:29 06:05 00:0003:15 03:50 IFLY06:26VOCI 00:21 GDPF370

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0456F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:16AIC1866 03:35 05:15 00:0003:30 03:51 AIRINDIA05:31VOHS 00:16 GDPF350

TEPAL R460 BBN/N0450F360 R460
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:13AKJ1802 03:38 05:26 00:0003:25 03:51 AKASA05:39VECC 00:13 GDPF340

OJR DCT ANGUP J19
QQZ/N0454F390 W95 EGUGU Q1

UKASO
VIDP FPL00:16IGO831E 03:40 05:08 00:0003:30 03:56 IFLY05:24VAOZ 00:16 GDPF380

BBZ V58 ANBAS V49 LAROB Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:18AIC2572 03:39 05:31 00:0003:30 03:57 AIRINDIA05:49VOBZ 00:18 GDPF360

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0458F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:15IGO2051 03:45 05:26 00:0003:30 04:00 IFLY05:41VOHS 00:15 GDPF350

ISRIS Q1 DOSTO/N0454F350 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:17AIC1890 03:44 05:31 00:0003:25 04:01 AIRINDIA05:48VABB 00:17 GDPF310

NMB V108 BBB Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:19AXB1464 03:44 05:31 00:0003:30 04:03
EXPRESS

INDIA
05:50VANM 00:19 GDPF390

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:21IGO87FH 03:42 05:46 00:0003:30 04:03 IFLY06:07VOTP 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F340

RRC W109 BBN R460 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:16IGO576 03:48 05:12 00:0003:35 04:04 IFLY05:28VERC 00:16 GDPF360

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:16IGO82RL 03:49 05:27 00:0003:30 04:05 IFLY05:43VABB 00:16 GDPF330

620/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT VVZ/M078F340 N877
NNP/N0453F340 W38 BPL Q24

BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:22IGO579 03:43 05:36 00:0003:30 04:05 IFLY05:58VOVZ 00:22 GDPF340

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0456F340
Q24 BAVOX BAVOX7E

VIDP FPL00:16SEJ660 03:50 05:29 00:0003:35 04:06 SPICEJET05:45VOHS 00:16 GDPF350

SGR W23 PKT J22 CHG W35 SPVIDP FPL00:10AIC3424 04:00 05:06 00:0003:50 04:10 AIRINDIA05:16VISR 00:10 GDPF390

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0457F380 Q24

LAROB/N0457F360 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:23AIC2868 03:48 05:57 00:0003:30 04:11 AIRINDIA06:20VOBL 00:23

GDP,
GDP

F390

DCT RRP W140 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:15IGO316H 03:57 05:22 00:0003:45 04:12 IFLY05:37VERP 00:15 GDPF340

CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0461F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:31IGO295J 03:42 06:07 00:0003:30 04:13 IFLY06:38VOCB 00:31 GDPF350

MDI R457 TTR W42 BIA/N0453F330
Q22 MOTRI/N0457F350 Q22 HIA

DCT ALBED/N0458F360 Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:28IGO236E 03:46 06:25 00:0003:35 04:14 IFLY06:53VOMD 00:28 GDPF320

NMB V108 BBB Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:22IGO5263 04:09 05:46 00:0003:55 04:31 IFLY06:08VANM 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F350

NARAN L626 HWVIDP FPL00:00AIC214 04:35 05:54 00:0004:20 04:35 AIRINDIA05:54VNKT 00:00 GDPF340

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0461F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:34IGO61MH 04:03 06:10 00:0003:45 04:37 IFLY06:44VOBL 00:34 GDPF350

IID W40 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:14AIC2591 04:24 05:21 00:0004:10 04:38 AIRINDIA05:35VAID 00:14 GDPF340

ISRIS Q1 BUBNU/N0459F310VIDP FPL00:20AIC2432 04:19 06:04 00:0004:00 04:39 AIRINDIA06:24VABB 00:20 GDPF350

DRG W51 GGT Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:04IGO716P 04:41 07:18 00:0004:30 04:45 IFLY07:22VEMN 00:04 GDPF360

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:14IGO809K 04:32 05:20 00:0004:20 04:46 IFLY05:34VAUD 00:14 GDPF350

BBS W50 BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:26AIC1814 04:20 06:06 00:0004:15 04:46 AIRINDIA06:32VEBS 00:26 GDPF360

KNG DCT PKT IFR W22
VASGI/N0270F180 V32

ANPOL/N0271F170 W36 CHG W35
SP

VIDP FPL00:21IGO7HC 04:27 05:51 00:0004:20 04:48 IFLY06:12VIGG 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F170

KAMGU Q24 KIKUR/N0459F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:18AIC2526 04:33 06:53 00:0004:20 04:51 AIRINDIA07:11VOMM 00:18
GDP,
GDP

F340

720/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT ANPOL W23 ASARI A466 DPNVIDP FPL00:16VTSSF 04:35 05:26 00:0004:30 04:51 05:42VIAX 00:16 GDPF270

EKLAT Z370 BINRI L143 RUDEK
B351 IRGUL/N0446F380 Y249

INKAR/K0823F370 L139
PERUD/N0444F370 L139 POMIR

Z407 FIRUZ/N0446F380 P500
GERRY/N0446F390 P500
ATROL/N0446F380 P500

PS/N0445F390 T400 SULOM A466
ELKUX

VIDP FPL00:00KZR907 04:55 07:55 00:0004:40 04:55
ASTANALI

NE
07:55UAAA 00:00 GDPF380

UUD/N0451F330 Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:22AIC2946 04:35 05:49 00:0004:20 04:57 AIRINDIA06:11VAAH 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F310

OPIMO/N0455F340 Q18 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:25AIC880 04:32 06:36 00:0004:20 04:57 AIRINDIA07:01VEGT 00:25
GDP,
GDP

F320

NAL DCT LKAVIDP FPL00:15IGO7443 04:44 05:40 00:0004:40 04:59 IFLY05:55VIBK 00:15
GDP,
GDP,
DLA

F170

LATID Q22 VIRAM/N0462F350 Q22
SAKRO/N0458F370 Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0458F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:20AIC2804 04:43 06:50 00:0004:25 05:03 AIRINDIA07:10VOBL 00:20
GDP,
GDP

F330

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 ISLIL/N0449F340 L639
RASKI L301 RAGMA N571 VUSET

A454 PASOV/N0363F180 B540
ORKOB T891 NOLSU/N0359F140

N317 NADNI

OMRK FPL00:00AXB6603 05:04 08:48 00:0004:50 05:04
EXPRESS

INDIA
08:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

DUDUM A474 JJP W58 JDPVIJO FPL00:00IGO84U 05:05 05:52 00:0005:00 05:05 IFLY05:52VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0460F340
W27 BDR/N0464F330 W27 KAMSI

VOHS FPL00:00AIC2859 05:05 06:51 00:0004:55 05:05 AIRINDIA06:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0457F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO786E 05:05 07:28 00:0005:00 05:05 IFLY07:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

ALI G452 LKN A201
RAJ/N0504F310 A201 LSO A599
LINSO/K0937S0950 A599 SGM
A581 WHA R343 PK W116 JTN
G327 LAMEN/N0500F310 A593
SADLI Y590 BEDAR/N0499F330

Y591 FUE Y23 KASTE Y81
ISEBI/N0488F350 Y81 TASOT Y57

KSFO RPL00:00AIC173 05:07 20:56 00:0004:55 05:07 AIRINDIA20:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF290

820/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

POROT Y809 IDLAN Y812 ADNAP
OTR5 KALNA DCT 44N160E DCT

45N170E/M083F350 DCT
46N180E/M083F370 DCT 47N170W
DCT 48N160W DCT 47N150W DCT

45N140W DCT 43N130W DCT
LINUZ/N0481F370 DCT AMAKR

BDEGA4

KSFO RPL00:00AIC173 05:07 20:56 00:0004:55 05:07 AIRINDIA20:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF290

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:17IGO769Y 04:50 05:29 00:0004:35 05:07 IFLY05:46VILK 00:17 GDPF300

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:30AIC2536 04:38 06:26 00:0004:25 05:08 AIRINDIA06:56VECC 00:30 GDPF360

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:25IGO5077 04:43 06:33 00:0004:30 05:08 IFLY06:58VECC 00:25 GDPF360

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:35SEJ880 04:34 06:11 00:0004:15 05:09 SPICEJET06:46VABB 00:35 GDPF350

RRC W109 BBN R460 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:26AXB1047 04:43 06:05 00:0004:30 05:09
EXPRESS

INDIA
06:31VERC 00:26 GDPF360

AKRIB Q23 OSEPU/N0457F390 Q23
SAKEB DCT HIA/N0456F380 Q21

TELUV/N0407F240
VOBL FPL00:00AIC2485 05:09 07:28 00:0005:00 05:09 AIRINDIA07:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AIC2425 05:10 06:49 00:0005:00 05:10 AIRINDIA06:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

RJM V46 ANBAS W38 BPL Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:20IGO653K 04:51 06:46 00:0004:45 05:11 IFLY07:06VORY 00:20
GDP,
GDP

F380

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0464F340 Q21 BIA W118 CCBVOCI FPL00:00AIC1763 05:11 07:59 00:0004:55 05:11 AIRINDIA07:59VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AYD W31 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:18AXB1269 04:53 05:41 00:0004:40 05:11
EXPRESS

INDIA
05:59VEAY 00:18

GDP,
GDP,
DLA

F340

LKN Q18 GGT W53 KKU W55 IIMVEIM FPL00:00IGO49AC 05:12 07:36 00:0005:05 05:12 IFLY07:36VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

JDP W65 ATRINVIDP FPL00:23IGO5130 04:50 05:34 00:0004:35 05:13 IFLY05:57VIJO 00:23 GDPF310

BGD Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:29IGO381V 04:44 06:25 00:0004:30 05:13 IFLY06:54VEBD 00:29 GDPF360

DCT LUN G333 MERUNOMDB FS00:00UAE511 05:15 08:35 00:0005:05 05:15 EMIRATES08:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF280

920/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

JJB DCT ASOPO A791 BPL Q24
DPN

VIDP FPL00:24IGO332W 04:51 05:59 00:0004:40 05:15 IFLY06:23VAJB 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F380

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:26AIC2430 04:49 06:37 00:0004:30 05:15 AIRINDIA07:03VABB 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F350

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00IGO2136 05:16 07:16 00:0005:00 05:16 IFLY07:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN R460 BBN W50 BBSVEBS FPL00:00AIC1795 05:16 07:13 00:0005:00 05:16 AIRINDIA07:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

SURAM G333 MERUN G452 RK
G214 PG T385 TAPDO A454

BORER/N0474F260 A454
PASOV/N0436F190 B540 KUPMA

B540 MIVEK P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00UAE4Q 05:17 08:27 00:0005:05 05:17 EMIRATES08:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

JJU W21 PKT J22 CHG W35 SPVIDP FPL00:20IGO6510 04:58 05:55 00:0004:45 05:18 IFLY06:15VIJU 00:20
GDP,
GDP

F330

BBB Q1 DPNVIDP FPL00:30VTBRS 04:49 06:22 00:0004:30 05:19 06:52VABB 00:30 GDPF330

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0457F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:25AIC2543 04:55 06:35 00:0004:40 05:20 AIRINDIA07:00VOHS 00:25
GDP,
GDP

F370

LKN W45 PPT W105 TAXOP DCTVEPU FPL00:00IGO6559 05:20 06:55 00:0005:15 05:20 IFLY06:55VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:31IGO6052 04:49 06:26 00:0004:30 05:20 IFLY06:57VABB 00:31 GDPF350

KTM B345 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:00IGO1152 05:20 06:35 00:0005:05 05:20 IFLY06:35VNKT 00:00 GDPF380

HSR W62 AAE Q3
BUBNU/N0451F330 A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:30AIC886 04:52 06:06 00:0004:40 05:22 AIRINDIA06:36VAHS 00:30 GDPF310

AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0457F380
W27 BDR DCT SUSMA

VOHS FPL00:00IGO6019 05:22 07:05 00:0005:15 05:22 IFLY07:05VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 AGUPA/N0455F340 Q2
BBB/N0456F350 W15

MABTA/N0465F310 W15 UDULO
VOGO FPL00:00AIC2627 05:24 07:23 00:0005:15 05:24 AIRINDIA07:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

LKN W45 PPTVEPT FPL00:00AIC2523 05:25 06:44 00:0005:15 05:25 AIRINDIA06:44VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

AKRIB Q23 BULDI W19 BPLVABP FPL00:00AIC1723 05:26 06:18 00:0005:10 05:26 AIRINDIA06:18VIDP 00:00 GDPF330

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:13AIC2706 05:13 07:01 00:0005:00 05:26 AIRINDIA07:14VECC 00:13 GDPF360

1020/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LKN R460 BBNVEBN FPL00:00AIC1741 05:26 06:34 00:0005:10 05:26 AIRINDIA06:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

OROTI A589 ASARI W24 ATNUS
W22 JJU

VIJU FPL00:00AXB1271 05:27 06:16 00:0005:20 05:27
EXPRESS

INDIA
06:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

JDP W65 ATRINVIDP FPL00:22AXB1980 05:05 05:48 00:0004:50 05:27
EXPRESS

INDIA
06:10VIJO 00:22

GDP,
GDP

F370

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:00IGO6723 05:28 07:51 00:0005:15 05:28 IFLY07:51VOMM 00:00 GDPF340

OROTI A589 ASARI A466 SULOM
T400 PS/N0480F330 P500
ATROL/N0481F320 P500
GERRY/N0479F330 P500

MOTMO/N0481F320 P500 FIRUZ
Z407 POMIR L181 BUTRA Z407

USETU Z514 OGNOB Y92 BUPOR
T388 POGON A477 BABUM A909

TUGTA B701 LARGI N701
BAKUV/N0476F340 L850 ADEKI
N644 TETRO M10 SARPI UM10
HAKAN UN644 AKCAK UL602

MAKOL DCT BULEN DCT INVED
DCT BEGLA DCT DEXIT DCT

INBED DCT BOMBI DCT RUDUS
DCT OBIGA DCT NOSPA DCT

BITBU DCT DIK UN857
TOLVU/N0467F330 DCT

RAPOR/N0467F280 DCT VEDUS
VEDUS9E

LFPG FPL00:00FDX5279 05:29 14:02 00:0005:17 05:29 FEDEX14:02VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

LKN A201 BODOG/N0447F390
A201 AAT W84 LLP

VELP FPL00:00IGO5363 05:30 07:41 00:0005:20 05:30 IFLY07:41VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0456F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:16IGO69CK 05:15 06:57 00:0005:00 05:31 IFLY07:13VOHS 00:16
GDP,
GDP

F370

SGR W23 PKT/N0441F390 J22 CHG
W35 SP

VIDP FPL00:31AXB1037 05:00 06:06 00:0004:50 05:31
EXPRESS

INDIA
06:37VISR 00:31 GDPF370

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0460F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00IGO319F 05:33 07:43 00:0005:15 05:33 IFLY07:43VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

DCT ALI DCT LKN A201 RAJ G463
OLPAS DCT

VGHS FS00:00AIC2227 05:35 07:25 00:0005:25 05:35 AIRINDIA07:25VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:00IGO6239 05:35 07:59 00:0005:30 05:35 IFLY07:59VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

1120/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:30AIC1892 05:06 06:18 00:0004:55 05:36 AIRINDIA06:48VEPT 00:30 GDPF360

LKN W31 AYDVEAY FPL00:00AKJ1607 05:38 06:34 00:0005:20 05:38 AKASA06:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUXVIDP FPL00:25AIC496 05:13 05:57 00:0005:00 05:38 AIRINDIA06:22VIAR 00:25
GDP,
GDP

F290

DUDUM Q2 AGUPA/N0456F340 Q2
AKTIV

VABB FPL00:00AIC2945 05:39 07:19 00:0005:30 05:39 AIRINDIA07:19VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

LKN R460 CEA L507 IGONI DCT
WILLA

VTBS FPL00:00THA324 05:42 09:24 00:0005:30 05:42 THAI09:24VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

ALI G452 LKN A201
ANSOS/N0504F310 A201 LSO A599

LINSO/K0933S0950 A599 SGM
W144 VEDPO/K0935S0920 W144

IGNAK/K0939S0950 W179
WFX/K0935S0920 W179 OMBON
W195 VIDEK/K0939S0950 W195

ORUNA/K0931S0980 W195
ALGOT/K0918S1010 W195 MORIT

B480 LETBI/K0894F310 A809
LABOB G917 LUTOG/K0894F320
G917 BABTA R497 ADIDA A492

IKT/K0896F330 B155
URILA/K0890F350 B155 OSKON

N991 NB L771 DIMUR/K0898F370
L771 KUTAL/N0484F370 B233 GAL
J122 FAI Q902 IGSOM Q811 YXY
DCT GOROV DCT 55N130W DCT

PRYCE/N0483F390 Q902 YZT DCT
POWOL WHSLR7

CYVR RPL00:00AIC185 05:43 20:48 00:0005:25 05:43 AIRINDIA20:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

LKN R460 BBN W50
KINKI/N0455F290 W50 BBS L759

LEMEX/N0465F330 L759
MABUR/N0458F350 L759 PUT B579

VPL Y503 RINBA Y507 MAKNA
Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA DCT

TEBUN

WSSS FPL00:00AIC2115 05:43 11:07 00:0005:05 05:43 AIRINDIA11:07VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:01AIC2952 05:44 07:35 00:0005:25 05:45 AIRINDIA07:36VABB 00:01 GDPF370

1220/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAUD FPL00:00IGO895P 05:45 06:34 00:0005:40 05:45 IFLY06:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

LKN W45 PPT W52 LASUB V31
DGH

VEDO FPL00:00IGO257U 05:46 07:21 00:0005:30 05:46 IFLY07:21VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

NMB DCT ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:02AKJ1832 05:44 07:32 00:0005:30 05:46 AKASA07:34VANM 00:02 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 BBB/N0457F370 Q13
MABTA W15 UDULO

VOGO FPL00:00IGO6824 05:47 07:49 00:0005:40 05:47 IFLY07:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

REPER W16 JDP W65 ATRINVIDP FPL00:34AIC1864 05:14 06:13 00:0005:00 05:48 AIRINDIA06:47VIJR 00:34 GDPF330

LATID Q22 VIRAM/N0461F350 Q22
HIA DCT ALBED/N0460F360 Q24

BAVOX/N0463F300
VIDP FPL00:00AIC2406 05:48 07:56 00:0005:30 05:48 AIRINDIA07:56VOBL 00:00 GDPF330

DCT DPN A589 ASARI W24 ANPOL
V32 VASGI

VIBS FPL00:00VTSFU 05:48 06:35 00:0005:30 05:48 06:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF210

DUDUM A474 IGOLU IGOLU1CVIJP FPL00:00AXB2843 05:48 06:22 00:0005:30 05:48
EXPRESS

INDIA
06:22VIDP 00:00 GDPF180

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO464F 05:49 07:29 00:0005:30 05:49 IFLY07:29VABB 00:00 GDPF350

SP/N0410F220 W35 CHGVICG FPL00:00AIC2532 05:50 06:14 00:0005:40 05:50 AIRINDIA06:14VIDP 00:00 GDPF220

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN A201
MONDA DCT TEBID

VYYY FS00:00MMA621 05:50 08:55 00:0005:40 05:50 MMA08:55VIDP 00:00 GDPF280

LOGAR3 LOBRE DCT GIDOG M696
LAJAK/N0452F350 L509 NONIB

T400 SULOM A466 ELKUX
ELKUX7E

VIDP FPL00:00KMF4401 05:50 07:25 00:0005:35 05:50 KAM AIR07:25OAKB 00:00 GDPF270

LKN R460 BBNVEBN FPL00:00IGO2334 05:51 06:58 00:0005:35 05:51 IFLY06:58VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AGUPA/N0455F340 Q2
BBB V108 NMB

VANM FPL00:00AXB2152 05:52 07:22 00:0005:45 05:52
EXPRESS

INDIA
07:22VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:27IGO209C 05:26 06:38 00:0005:15 05:53 IFLY07:05VEPT 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F380

LKN Q18 GGT W51 DRGVEMN FPL00:00IGO2314 05:56 08:29 00:0005:40 05:56 IFLY08:29VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

OROTI A589 ASARI W24 SGRVISR FPL00:00SEJ661 05:57 06:52 00:0005:45 05:57 SPICEJET06:52VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1320/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUXVIDP FPL00:34IGO2415 05:23 06:08 00:0005:10 05:57 IFLY06:42VIAR 00:34 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 MILUP/N0494F320
L639 RASKI N881 KIPOL L444

TOLDA DCT DARAT B400 MEVLI
L883 SITOL DCT

ULUXU/N0495F340 L556 EGREN
L425 WDR/N0501F320 L425 BOSUT

Q11 JDW M686 OTEMO T55 MAK
V730 HGD V603 GIDID T91 EMOVA
L677 MENLI/N0485F340 L677 CVO

L617 MENKU Y661 ANTAR DCT
GUDIS DCT SOTIX DCT ESOPO

DCT RUGAS DCT
RAXAD/N0478F360 DCT PARAK
DCT BALUX DCT TORNO DCT

NATEX

LOWW FPL00:00AIC189 05:57 16:07 00:0005:45 05:57 AIRINDIA16:07VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

SP W85 DDNVIDN FPL00:00AIC2907 05:59 06:22 00:0005:50 05:59 AIRINDIA06:22VIDP 00:00 GDPF170

LKN W45 PPTVEDH FPL00:00SEJ495 06:00 07:26 00:0005:55 06:00 SPICEJET07:26VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN
W50 LAPAN/N0452F380 B209 KKJ

VEKO FPL00:00IGO2379 06:01 07:42 00:0005:45 06:01 IFLY07:42VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

LKN Q18 GGT W53 KKU W55 IIMVEIM FPL00:00AXB1461 06:02 08:27 00:0005:55 06:02
EXPRESS

INDIA
08:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

UUD Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:26AIC1840 05:37 06:36 00:0005:25 06:03 AIRINDIA07:02VAUD 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F330

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO39VM 06:05 07:48 00:0006:00 06:05 IFLY07:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

MIGAB V98 IPLAS/N0450F360 G335
PPT W45 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AKJ1406 06:07 07:27 00:0005:55 06:07 AKASA07:27VEDH 00:00 GDPF240

LKN Q18 OPIMO W137 GGT W51
KALAM W34 HOL

VEHO FPL00:00IGO765 06:07 08:30 00:0006:00 06:07 IFLY08:30VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

SURAM G333 MERUN/N0484F360
G202 RK G214 PG T385
TAPDO/N0486F340 G652

NALKI/N0487F320 G652 TOKRA
DCT MEDPO DCT BOSOB DCT

ITRUX Y511 DANOM/N0490F380

OEJN FPL00:00SVA757 06:08 11:39 00:0005:55 06:08 SAUDIA11:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1420/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

Y511 ASMIS T218 IMGUT M309
VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00SVA757 06:08 11:39 00:0005:55 06:08 SAUDIA11:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LEH W39 LELAX IFR W39 SPVIDP FPL00:21IGO215H 05:47 06:48 00:0005:40 06:08 IFLY07:09VILH 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F380

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00AIC2715 06:09 07:18 00:0006:00 06:09 AIRINDIA07:18VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00IGO761W 06:10 07:21 00:0006:05 06:10 IFLY07:21VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

OROTI A589 ASARI W21 AARVIAR FPL00:00AIC491 06:10 06:48 00:0006:00 06:10 AIRINDIA06:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

DUDUM/N0403F180 A474 IGOLUVIJP RPL00:00AIC1719 06:13 06:40 00:0005:55 06:13 AIRINDIA06:40VIDP 00:00 GDPF160

LKN R460 GGC/N0455F370 R460
CEA L507 IGONI DCT WILLA

VTBS FPL00:00AIC2332 06:13 09:56 00:0006:00 06:13 AIRINDIA09:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN Q18 BGDVEBD FPL00:00AXB1076 06:15 07:56 00:0006:10 06:15
EXPRESS

INDIA
07:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

AKRIB Q23 OSEPU/N0455F370 Q23
SAKEB DCT HIA/N0457F360 Q21

BIA W118 CCB
VOCB FPL00:00AIC1721 06:16 08:49 00:0006:00 06:16 AIRINDIA08:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

DUDUM Q2 BBB/N0458F350 W15
UDULO

VOGA FPL00:00AKJ978Q 06:18 08:11 00:0006:00 06:18 AKASA08:11VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKN Q18 OPIMOVEGT FPL00:00AF321A 06:18 08:26 00:0006:00 06:18 08:26VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DCT DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN A201
LSO/K0844S1130 A599 SGM A581

IDPOG W56 DUGEB DUGEB6J
ZBAA FPL00:00VTRDS 06:18 12:18 00:0006:00 06:18 12:18VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

G333 MERUN DCTEGLL FS00:00VIR301 06:20 15:50 00:0006:10 06:20 VIRGIN15:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0457F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO429J 06:22 08:42 00:0006:15 06:22 IFLY08:42VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

A589 OROTI W25 BOLUX W22 PKT
DCT

VIGG RPL00:00IGO9HM 06:22 07:39 00:0006:15 06:22 IFLY07:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF160

LKNVILK FPL00:00AXB1058 06:22 07:12 00:0006:15 06:22
EXPRESS

INDIA
07:12VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:02IGO6731 06:20 07:24 00:0006:05 06:22 IFLY07:26VAAH 00:02 GDPF370

GKP W86 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:11SEJ958 06:12 07:09 00:0006:00 06:23 SPICEJET07:20VEGK 00:11 GDPF340

1520/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPL DCTVABP FPL00:00IGO621M 06:27 07:18 00:0006:20 06:27 IFLY07:18VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

ITBAN/M078F370 L759
KKJ/N0452F370 W66 ASOPO DCT

JJB DCT
VAJB FPL00:00IGO6547 06:30 07:30 00:0006:25 06:30 IFLY07:30VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPL W38
ANBAS V58 BBZ

VOBZ FPL00:00IGO6733 06:30 08:22 00:0006:25 06:30 IFLY08:22VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

ITBAN/M078F370 L759
KKJ/N0455F370 W138 RRP DCT

VERP FPL00:00IGO745P 06:30 07:49 00:0006:25 06:30 IFLY07:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:00IGO6389 06:31 07:42 00:0006:20 06:31 IFLY07:42VEPT 00:00 GDPF360

SGR W23 ASARI A466 ELKUXVIDP FPL00:00SEJ129 06:35 07:41 00:0006:25 06:35 SPICEJET07:41VISR 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAUD FPL00:00AIC1737 06:36 07:24 00:0006:20 06:36 AIRINDIA07:24VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

OROTI A589 ASARI W24 PKT W22
JJU

VIJU FPL00:00IGO6762 06:37 07:28 00:0006:30 06:37 IFLY07:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

UKASOVIDP FPL00:21IGO329Y 06:17 06:46 00:0006:05 06:38 IFLY07:07VIJP 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F190

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI N881 KIPOL
L444 TOLDA M628 TULBU G652

TOKRA DCT ALROK DCT BOSOB
DCT ITRUX/N0454F370 Y511

KITUB Y517 RIBIM

OERK FPL00:00AIC2243 06:38 12:04 00:0006:20 06:38 AIRINDIA12:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LELAX/N0430F320 W39 SPVIDP FPL00:02SEJ124 06:37 07:37 00:0006:30 06:39 SPICEJET07:39VILH 00:02 GDPF310

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0456F380 Q21 BIA W118 CCBVOCI FPL00:00AIC2458 06:39 09:23 00:0006:30 06:39 AIRINDIA09:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DCT VASGI/N0444F230 IFR V32
ANPOL W23 ASARI A466 DPN DCT

VIDP FPL00:05VTSFU 06:35 07:16 00:0006:30 06:40 07:21VIBS 00:05 GDPF230

OROTI/N0449F340 A589 ASARI
W24 SGR

VISR FPL00:00AKJ1802 06:42 07:36 00:0006:35 06:42 AKASA07:36VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

LKN A201 LSO A599
LINSO/K0901S1190 A599 SGM

A581 WHA R343 EKIMU
ZSPD FPL00:00AIC352 06:43 11:46 00:0006:30 06:43 AIRINDIA11:46VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

BPL W20 DPNVIDP FPL00:03VTPVV 06:41 07:32 00:0006:30 06:44 07:35VABP 00:03 GDPF340

1620/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM Q2 AGUPA/N0455F340 Q2
AKTIV

VABB FPL00:00AIC1785 06:46 08:27 00:0006:30 06:46 AIRINDIA08:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

LEH W39 TUNPU IFR W39 SPVIDP FPL00:00AIC2464 06:47 07:47 00:0006:40 06:47 AIRINDIA07:47VILH 00:00 GDPF360

ALI G452 LKN A201 TEBID G463
RAJ A201 LSO A599

LINSO/K0830S1010 A599 SGM
W144 IGNAK

ZUUU FPL00:00CSS242 06:47 10:50 00:0006:35 06:47 10:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

LKN G598 SMR G336 KTMVNKT FPL00:00AIC217 06:48 08:04 00:0006:35 06:48 AIRINDIA08:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DCT DPN Q23 IKAVA/N0441F350
Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0452F340 Q21 BIA DCT
BBG DCT

VOBG FPL00:00VUAVA 06:48 09:10 00:0006:30 06:48 09:10VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:00AIC2483 06:50 09:13 00:0006:40 06:50 AIRINDIA09:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

ITBAN L759 KKJ W138 RRPVERP FPL00:00AIC2635 06:50 08:08 00:0006:40 06:50 AIRINDIA08:08VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

GKP W86 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:00IGO5105 06:52 07:50 00:0006:40 06:52 IFLY07:50VEGK 00:00 GDPF380

SURAM G333 MERUN L750
ZB/N0491F320 L750

BIROS/N0490F320 L750
RANAH/K0905F320 B449

DUKAN/N0485F320 L850 ERLEV
T923 EDELU N319 ADEKI N644
TETRO M10 SARPI UG67 TBN

UM11 CRM UL746
ODERO/N0472F340 DCT OPT DCT

SOKRU DCT BEGLA DCT DEXIT
DCT INBED DCT BOMBI DCT

ADKUV DCT LENDO DCT SOGRI
DCT DENUT L610 HEMEL

HEMEL1E

EGNX FPL00:00DHK591 06:52 15:15 00:0006:40 06:52 15:15VIDP 00:00 GDPF280

OROTI A589 ASARI L509 SULOM
T400 NONIB/N0453F380 L509

TAPIS M875 AMDAR T186
FIZLE/N0452F370 Y300 RONVU
Q325 TITAR Y92 NETAT M168

KUFIM KUFIM2W

UZTT FPL00:00MFX558 06:54 09:32 00:0006:40 06:54 09:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DCT 2842N07718E DCT
2847N07718E DCT 2847N07735E

VIDP FPL00:13VUAIB 06:47 07:02 00:0006:30 07:00 07:15VIDX 00:13 GDPF070

1720/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT 2833N07735E DCTVIDP FPL00:13VUAIB 06:47 07:02 00:0006:30 07:00 07:15VIDX 00:13 GDPF070

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0456F380 W27 BDR DCT

SUSMA
VOHS FPL00:00IGO237F 07:01 08:43 00:0006:45 07:01 IFLY08:43VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
RUPKU/N0457F360 Q23 MMV A465

SAGOR
VCBI RPL00:00AIC281 07:08 10:21 00:0006:50 07:08 AIRINDIA10:21VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

ITBAN/M078F370 L759 BBS DCTVEBS FPL00:00IGO6520 07:08 08:51 00:0006:50 07:08 IFLY08:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN7A LKN W45 PPT DCTVEPT FPL00:00SEJ658 07:08 08:27 00:0006:50 07:08 SPICEJET08:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
ANDAV/N0456F390 Q23 RINTO

VOMM FPL00:00IGO654P 07:08 09:32 00:0006:50 07:08 IFLY09:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN W31 AYDVEAY FPL00:00IGO6434 07:08 08:06 00:0006:50 07:08 IFLY08:06VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

JJP R218 UKASOVIDP FPL00:03AXB1289 07:07 07:35 00:0006:55 07:10
EXPRESS

INDIA
07:38VIJP 00:03 GDPF270

LKN A201 AAT W84 LLPVELP FPL00:00IGO6492 07:13 09:23 00:0006:55 07:13 IFLY09:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0470F300 W27 KAMSI

VOHS FPL00:00AIC2899 07:18 09:00 00:0007:00 07:18 AIRINDIA09:00VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

LKN R460 BBN W73 RRCVERC FPL00:00IGO504V 07:18 08:47 00:0007:00 07:18 IFLY08:47VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

OROTI A589 ASARI W24 SGRVISR FPL00:00AXB1980 07:18 08:11 00:0007:00 07:18
EXPRESS

INDIA
08:11VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RUPAM/N0509F320

L639 RASKI N881 KIPOL L444
TOLDA DCT DARAT B400 MEVLI

L883 SITOL/N0509F340 DCT
ULUXU L556 EGREN L425

BOSUT/N0518F320 Q11 JDW M686
OTEMO DCT CVO L617 TANSA

DCT DDM UY115 TRL UM601 KFN
UM872 LATAN/N0504F320 DCT
AOSTA DCT ORSUD/N0499F320

DCT MOLUS DCT UNKIR DCT
GIVRI DCT TINIL DCT

LFPG FPL00:00AIC143 07:23 18:19 00:0007:05 07:23 AIRINDIA18:19VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1820/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM A474 JJP W58 JDP W16
JAS

VIJR FPL00:00IGO6504 07:23 08:34 00:0007:05 07:23 IFLY08:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

LKN R460 BBNVEBN FPL00:00AXB1251 07:28 08:33 00:0007:10 07:28
EXPRESS

INDIA
08:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN A201 RAJ G463 IDLOXVGHS FPL00:00IGO1103 07:28 09:28 00:0007:10 07:28 IFLY09:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DDN J6 APUDIVIDP FPL00:00AIC2908 07:29 07:57 00:0007:20 07:29 AIRINDIA07:57VIDN 00:00 GDPF280

OROTI7A OROTI A589 ASARI A466
SULOM T400 PS/N0463F350 P500

ATROL/N0465F360 P500
GERRY/N0462F350 P500

MOTMO/N0461F360 P500 FIRUZ
Z407 VAJEN Z767 DAROW V876
IVNAR Z345 MIRVI T460 DILRO

DILRO2W

UTFN FS00:00UZB9432 07:30 10:30 00:0007:20 07:30 UZBEK10:30VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

OROTI A589 ASARI W24 SGRVISR FPL00:00IGO2044 07:33 08:27 00:0007:15 07:33 IFLY08:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO317J 07:33 09:15 00:0007:15 07:33 IFLY09:15VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKN W40 KCHVECX FPL00:00IGO27RP 07:38 08:32 00:0007:20 07:38 IFLY08:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

ALI G452 PAVRU/N0457F390 G452
LKN W45 BODOG/N0403F270 W45

PPT
VEPT RPL00:00AIC2645 07:48 08:55 00:0007:30 07:48 AIRINDIA08:55VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0462F340 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00AIC2417 07:48 10:07 00:0007:30 07:48 AIRINDIA10:07VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DCT DPN Q2 BBB DCTVABB FPL00:00VTBRS 07:48 09:20 00:0007:30 07:48 09:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00IGO759C 07:48 09:48 00:0007:30 07:48 IFLY09:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DCT LKN Q18VEGT RPL00:00AXB1037 07:48 09:51 00:0007:30 07:48
EXPRESS

INDIA
09:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DCT AKRIB Q23 IKAVA/N0481F350
Q23 BULDI W19 BPL DCTVABP FPL00:00VUAVF 07:48 08:38 00:0007:30 07:48 08:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0457F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO83VK 07:48 10:09 00:0007:30 07:48 IFLY10:09VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

1920/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ALI G452 LKN/N0457F390 R460
TEPAL

VECC RPL00:00AIC2767 07:48 09:33 00:0007:30 07:48 AIRINDIA09:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN DCTVEAB RPL00:00IGO2612 07:58 08:50 00:0007:40 07:58 IFLY08:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN Q18 BGDVEBD FPL00:00IGO687M 07:58 09:42 00:0007:40 07:58 IFLY09:42VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6693 VAPO W28 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0003:25 00:0003:35 00:0005:10 F350

IGO6490 VOTP TTP W96 KAMGU Q24 DPNFS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0003:55 00:0003:55 00:0006:12 F360

IGO6476 VERP W138 KKJ L760 POSIG W123FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:10 00:0004:26 00:0005:40 F320

IGO7484 VIGG DCT PKT W23 ASARI A466FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:25 00:0004:29 00:0005:36 F210

IGO6766 VAUD Q3 BUBNU Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:40 00:0004:48 00:0005:30 F370

IGO6737 VILK R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:45 00:0004:59 00:0005:35 F380

IGO6605 VIDP Q23 OSEPU W10SFS CNLVAID IFLY00:0004:50 00:0005:00 00:0006:05 F370

IGO363 VORY RJM V46 ANBAS W38 BPL Q24 DPNFS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:55 00:0005:02 00:0006:55 F380

IGO6651 VEBD W105 PPT W45 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:40 00:0005:02 00:0006:35 F360

IGO6667 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN Q18 GGT

W53 KKU W55
FS CNLVEIM IFLY00:0005:05 00:0005:05 00:0007:27 F350

SEJ631 VIDP A589 ASARI W24 SGRFS CNLVISR SPICEJET00:0004:55 00:0005:07 00:0006:05 F360

AXB1279 VEIM W55 KKU W53 GGT Q18 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0004:50 00:0005:09 00:0007:25 F360

2020/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6669 VIDP DUDUM DCT JJP W58 JDPFS CNLVIJO IFLY00:0005:00 00:0005:11 00:0006:00 F320

IGO6642 VEMN W51 GGT Q18 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0004:55 00:0005:16 00:0007:40 F380

IGO175 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0005:15 00:0005:22 00:0007:35 F350

IGO173 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0005:25 00:0005:25 00:0007:45 F370

IGO2198 VIDP
V18 ALI G452 LKN W45 PPT W52

LASUB V31 DGH
FS CNLVEDO IFLY00:0005:30 00:0005:30 00:0007:00 F370

AXB1274 VEAY
AYD DCT 264912N0812900E DCT

LKN R594 JAL
FS CNLVIDP

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0005:20 00:0005:38 00:0006:20 F240

IGO6730 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN Q18 GGT

W51
FS CNLVEMN IFLY00:0005:40 00:0005:40 00:0008:10 F350

IGO6848 VIAR AAR W21 ASARI A466FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0005:30 00:0005:41 00:0006:15 F330

IGO240 VOHS
BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0470F380 Q24

FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0005:25 00:0005:43 00:0007:20 F360

IGO6827 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0005:50 00:0005:55 00:0007:30 F350

IGO6047 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0006:00 00:0006:03 00:0007:45 F360

AXB1048 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN

W73 RRC
FS CNLVERC

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0006:10 00:0006:11 00:0007:40 F370

IGO6694 VIDP DUDUM Q2 ADBUK Q4FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0006:05 00:0006:12 00:0007:20 F360

SEJ180 VIDP A589 ASARI W24 SGRFS CNLVISR SPICEJET00:0006:00 00:0006:12 00:0007:10 F360

IGO7485 VIDP
A589 OROTI W25 BOLUX W22 PKT

DCT
FS CNLVIGG IFLY00:0006:15 00:0006:15 00:0007:35 F160

LLR822 VISM DCT CHG W35FS CNLVIDP ALLIED00:0006:05 00:0006:28 00:0007:05 F160

AKJ1625 VIDP
DUDUM Q2 NIKOT/N0456F380 Q2

BBB/N0452F370 W15
FS CNLVOGA AKASA00:0006:10 00:0006:28 00:0008:30 F360

IGO6364 VIDP AKRIB W19FS CNLVABP IFLY00:0006:20 00:0006:30 00:0007:25 F370

2120/03/2026 02:49 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6462 VIDP L759 KKJ W66 RRPFS CNLVERP IFLY00:0006:25 00:0006:44 00:0008:05 F370

IGO842 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0006:45 00:0006:45 00:0009:05 F370

SEJ663 VAUD Q3 BUBNU Q1FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0006:40 00:0006:47 00:0007:30 F370

AIC1787 VIDP DUDUM Q2 NIKOT A474 PRA W75FS CNLVAID AIRINDIA00:0006:40 00:0006:50 00:0007:55 F380

IGO2052 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR
FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0006:45 00:0006:53 00:0008:45 F370

AXB1059 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN

W50 GUTID DCT
FS CNLVEBS

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0006:55 00:0006:55 00:0008:45 F390

AXB1397 VIGR W10NFS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0006:50 00:0006:58 00:0007:30 F200

IGO5071 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN

W73
FS CNLVERC IFLY00:0007:00 00:0007:00 00:0008:30 F370

AIC1842 VILH W39FS CNLVIDP AIRINDIA00:0006:50 00:0007:03 00:0007:55 F380

IGO964 VIDP DPN A474 JJPFS CNLVIJP IFLY00:0007:05 00:0007:13 00:0007:45 F200

IGO6051 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0007:15 00:0007:18 00:0009:00 F360

IGO2230 VIDP DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN W40FS CNLVECX IFLY00:0007:20 00:0007:26 00:0008:15 F170

IGO6655 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN W45 PPT

W105 BGD
FS CNLVEBD IFLY00:0007:40 00:0007:40 00:0009:20 F350

IGO2172 VIDP V18 ALI G452FS CNLVILK IFLY00:0007:45 00:0007:52 00:0008:35 F290

IGO6188 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0007:55 00:0007:55 00:0010:15 F370

2220/03/2026 02:49 UTC


